

F.D.R. Subsand. (2021-22.)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

N/Work:- P.S Ram Nagar To Meghpur Chowk (To 6) And Link Road Bispatti To Bispatti Pandit Jee Tola.

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल उपरी DIVISION

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल उपरी SUB-DIVISION
हरिस

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency:—

2609

15-2-22

INDEX

PAGE

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस कार्य-पुस्तक में
 सुदीप्त रूप 17/1/2000 को प्रत्येक अंकित है। जो
 श्री राम आह्लाद साधुजी महाराज अभिषेक के नाम
 कार्य अर्पण किया, पुस्तक के लिए निर्दिष्ट किया
 जाता है।


 Executive Engineer
 R.W.D. Works Div., Pupri

INDEX

PAGE

1st & final bill.

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work:- Temporary Restoration (Convergent Repair) of road from PS Ramnagar To Meghpur Chowk (Tob) and Link road Bispathi To Bispathi pandit Jee. Tola.					
Block:- Sursand.					

Authority:-

Agency: -

Date of entry :- 04/04/2022.

—: Work done! —

Sl. No (01)	Providing and laying brick bats obtained from chimney with Mechanical means as per S/D of E/I.
-------------	--

Continuation

Abstract of Cost :-

4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sl. No. (01)	Providing and laying brick bats as per S/D of E/I.				
Qty. vide TMB. p-02					
Qty. 238.4672m ³ @				1733.95 2105.01	
					Rs. 413323.00 5,01,975.84
Sl. No. (02)	Providing Quarry material rubbish for filling the				
Vide TMB p-02	voids in brick bats				
Qty. 59.6168m ³ @				873.01 1553.68	

Rs. 92625.4298
52048.00/-

Sl. No. (03)	Providing and laying Rcc pipe NP3 (dia 1000) as per design.				
Qty. vide TMB. p-03					
Qty. 5 Nos @				830.00 850.00	
					4150.00/- Rs. 4250.00

Sl. No. (04)	Single bamboo p/w of whole 2nd class bamboo 75mm dia.				
Qty. vide TMB. 03.					
Qty. 53 Nos. @				140.40	

Continuation Rs. 7441.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

4-76962.00/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sub Total Amount					Rs. 6,06,292.47
Say					Rs. 6,06,292.00
Add @ 1% L. cost					Rs. 6062.92
Add @ 12% GST					Rs. 72,755.04
Add @ 10% S.F					Rs. 28,395.48
G. Total Amount					Rs. 7,13,505.44
Say Rs.					7,13,505.00 476962.00/-
<u>Signature</u> 04/04/22 JE	<u>RBH</u> 4-4-22 AB	<u>Signature</u> 4-4-22			